

Certification date: Expiry date: Certificate number: IATF Certificate number: 9 July 2024 8 July 2027 10618167 0529456

LRG

Certificate of Approval	LRQA
This is to certify that the Management System of:	LRQ/\
IMPRO (CHINA) Limited	LRQ/\
No. 18, Furong Road 5, Xishan District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province 214101, China	LRQ/
IATF USI: GFFLSH	
Unified Social Credit Code: 913202056079520830	LRQ/
has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:	LRQ/
IATF 16949:2016 (excluding product design)	
Approval number(s): IATF 16949 – 0066252 Corporate Scheme Identifier: BJG0051041	LRQ/
This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.	LRQ/
The scope of this approval is applicable to:	
Manufacture of Casting and Machined Parts.	LRQ/
	LRQ/
	LRQ/
	LRQ/
	LRQ/
Davis Guan	LRQ/
Regional Director	LRQ/
Issued by: LRQA Limited	LRQ/
The certificate can be checked for validity on CNCA website (www.cnca.gov.cn) 30 working days after the date of issuance. Certified organization must accept periodical surveillance audit and certificate is continual valid after passing the audit.	
RQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. RQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or owsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or ability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. sued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Tinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom	LRG



Certificate Schedule

Approval number(s): Certificate number: IATF Certificate number: 0066252 10618167 0529456

LRQ/\

	LRQA
-	LRQA
	LRQA

Location	Activities	LRO
Remote Support Location Impro International Limited	IATF 16949:2016 Sales, Contract review.	LRO
Room 803, Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong IATF USI: LW3GE2		LRO
Remote Support Location Impro Europe 10 Boulevard Royal, L-2449 , Luxembourg	IATF 16949:2016 Sales, Customer service.	LRC
IATE USI: 3SPMPL Remote Support Location	IATF 16949:2016 Sales, Customer Service.	LRO
Impro Industries USA, Inc Chicago 400 E. Diehl Road, Suite 500, Naperville IL, Chicago, 60563, United States IATF USI: PWF6XA		LRC



LRQ/\

LRQ/\

The certificate can be checked for validity on CNCA website (www.cnca.gov.cn) 30 working days after the date of issuance. Certified organization must accept periodical surveillance audit and certificate is continual valid after passing the audit.

LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this datase as document or howsever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



现行证书日期: 证书有效期限: 证书识别编码: IATF认证编号: 2024年 7月 9日 2027年 7月 8日 10618168 0529456 LRQ/\

认证证书 兹此证明下列公司之管理体系: 鹰普 (中国) 有限公司 中国,江苏省无锡市锡山区芙蓉5路18号,214101 **IATF USI: GFFLSH** 统一社会信用代码: 913202056079520830 注册地址: 江苏省无锡市锡山经济开发区芙蓉五路18号 通过LRQA之认证,符合下列管理体系标准: IATF 16949:2016 (不包含产品设计) 证书编号: IATF 16949 - 0066252 集团方案识别码: BJG0051041 本证书必须与列有本证书编号和认证地点的证书附录一起使用才有效。 该管理体系适用于: 铸件和机加工件的制造。 管大红 大中华区运营总监, 评审业务 颁证机构: 劳盛质量认证有限公司 本证书信息最迟可于证书发放之日起30个工作日后在国家认证认可监督管理委员会官方网站(www.cnca.gov.cn)上查询。获证组织必须定期接受监督审核并经审核合格此证书方继 续有效。 LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or

liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom LRQA

LRQ/



证书编号: 证书识别编码: IATF认证编号:

0066252 10618168 0529456

		LRQA
证书附录		LRQA
地点	活动	LRQA
外部支持场所 鹰普国际有限公司	IATF 16949:2016 销售、合同评审。	LRQA
廣音国际有限公司 香港, 湾仔港湾道6-8号瑞安中心8楼803室 IATF USI: LW3GE2		LRQA
外部支持场所 Impro Europe	IATF 16949:2016 销售、顾客服务。	LRQA
10 Boulevard Royal,L-2449, 卢森堡 IATF USI: 3SPMPL		LRQA
外部支持场所 Impro Industries USA, Inc Chicago Impro Industries USA, Inc Chicago, 400 E. Diehl Road, Suite	IATF 16949:2016 销售、顾客服务。	LRQA
500, Naperville IL, Chicago美国 60563 IATF USI: PWF6XA		LRQA
		LRQ/\
		LRQA
		LRQ/
		LRQ/
本证书信息最迟可于证书发放之日起30个工作日后在国家认证认可监督管理委员会官方网站	; (www.cnca.gov.cn) 上查询。获证组织必须定期接受监督审核并经审核合格此证书方继	LRQ/
卖有效。 .RQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees issumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or exp provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the pr exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. sued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kin	pense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever rovision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is	LRQ/
	Page 2 of 2	